Distrikt Bannummer Namn bana Lokalklubb/Rasklubb

Blekingedistriktet 100 Listerby AFS Schafer
Blekingedistriktet 101 Karlshamn Karlshamn
Blekingedistriktet 102 Karlskrona Karlskrona
Blekingedistriktet 103 Olofstrom Olofstrom
Blekingedistriktet 104 Ronneby Ronneby
Blekingedistriktet 105 Sélvesborg Sélvesborg
Blekingedistriktet 106 Sélvesborg AFS Schafer
Daladistriktet 110 Borlange Borlange
Daladistriktet 111 Dalafloda Gagnef-Floda
Daladistriktet 112 Ludvika Ludvika
Daladistriktet 113 Mora Mora
Gotlandsdistriktet 120 Visby Visby Bk
Gavledistriktet 130 Gavle Gavle
Gavledistriktet 131 Jarvso Jarvso
Gavledistriktet 132 Ockelbo Ockelbo
Gavledistriktet 133 Sandviken Sandviken
Gavledistriktet 134 Skutskar Skutskar
Gavledistriktet 135 Ljusdal (Fonebasen) AF Rottweiler, Vasternorrlands LO
Hallandsdistriktet 140 Varberg AFS Schafer
Hallandsdistriktet 141 Falkenberg Falkenberg
Hallandsdistriktet 142 Laholm Laholm
Hallandsdistriktet 143 Halmstad SBK Halmstadsavd
Mellannorrland 150 Harndsand BK Harnoésand
Mellannorrland 151 Matfors Matfors
Mellannorrland 152 Matfors Bana( Njurunda)  Njurunda
Mellannorrland 153 Solleftea Solleftea
Mellannerrland 154 Sundsvall Sundsvall
Mellannorrland 155 Timra Timra
Mellannorrland 156 Naset V:a Medelpad
Mellannorrland 157 Ornskéldsvik BK Ornskéldsvik
Mellannorrland 158 Ostersund Ostersund
Mellannorrland 159 Sveg Ostra Harjedalen
Narkedistriktet 170 Hagatorp AFS Schafer
Néarkedistriktet 171 Bergslagen Kelpieklubben
Narkedistriktet 172 Kumla Kumla
Narkedistriktet 173 Lindesberg Lindesberg
Narkedistriktet 174 Orebro Brukshundklubb ~ Orebro BK
Narkedistriktet 175 Karlslund 104 Orebro BK
Nérkedistriktet 176 Degerfors Degerfors
Skaraborgsdistriktet 180 Nossebro AF Rottweiler
Skaraborgsdistriktet 181 Gotene Gotene
Skaraborgsdistriktet 182 Kyrkekvarn Mullsjo
Skaraborgsdistriktet 183 Skara Skara
Skaraborgsdistriktet 184 Skoévde Skovde
Skaraborgsdistriktet 185 Tidaholm Tidaholm
Skanedistriktet 190 Stehag AFS Schifer
Skanedistriktet 191 Bjuv Bjuv
Skanedistriktet 192 Helsingborg Helsingborg

Skanedistriktet 193 Hoganas Hoganas



Skanedistriktet
Skanedistriktet
Skanedistriktet
Skanedistriktet
Skanedistriktet
Skanedistriktet
Skanedistriktet
Skanedistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Smalandsdistriktet
Stockholms distriktet
Stockholms distriktet
Stockholms distriktet
Stockholms distriktet
Stockholms distriktet
Stockholms distriktet
Stockholms distriktet
Sérmlandsdistriktet
Sérmlandsdistriktet
Sérmlandsdistriktet
Sormlandsdistriktet
Sérmlandsdistriktet
Sérmlandsdistriktet
Sérmlandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Upplandsdistriktet
Varmland Dal

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
210
211
212
213
214
215

217
218
219
220
221
222
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

270
271
272
273
274
275

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
300

Lomma

Sjobo

Falsterbo
Tollarp
Veberod

Ystad

Ahus
Orkelljunga
Habo
Jonkoping
Monsteras
Oskarshamn
Saxnas
Smalandsstenar
Tranas
Varnamo

Vaxjo

Kalmar

Alvesta

Eksjo

Malaro

Nacka

Lidingo
Stockholm Sédra
Osteraker
Solna/Sundbyberg
Varmdo
Eskilstuna

Flen

Gnesta
Katrineholm
Strangnas
Sodertalje
Nyndshamn
Grillby
Enkoping/Vallby

Lovsattra/Vallentuna

Enkoping
Bro-Habo
Heby By torp
Alunda
Roslagen
Vallentuna BK
Ostervala Nyaker
Osthammar
Heby Sandgrop
Marsta-Sigtuna
Uppsala

Arvika

Lomma

Sjobo (f.d. Sydostra)
Skanor-Falsterbo
Tollarp

Veberod

Ystad

Ahus

Orkelljunga

AFS Schafer
Jonkoping
Monsteras
Oskarshamn
Saxnas
Smalandsstenar
Tranas

Varnamo

VExjo

Kalmar BK

SK Alvesta

SK Hoglandet
Malaro BK

Nacka BK

Liding6 BK
Stockholm Sodra/ Agesta
Osterakers BK
Solna/Sundbyberg BK
Varmdo Bk
Eskilstuna

Flen

Gnesta-Trosa
Katrineholm
Strangnas
Sodertalje BK
Nyndshamn
AF-Rottweiler

AF Rottweiler

AF Rottweiler

AFS Schafer

AFS Schafer
Bro-Habo

Heby
Olandstraktensbk
Roslagen
Vallentuna BK
Ostervéla Privat
Osthammar

Heby
Marsta-Sigtuna BK
Uppsala

Arvika



Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Varmland Dal
Vastmanlandsdistrikt
Vastmanlandsdistrikt
Vastmanlandsdistrikt
Vastmanlandsdistrikt
Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet

Vastra distriktet
Ostergdtlandsdistriktet
Ostergétlandsdistriktet
Ostergdtlandsdistriktet
Ostergdtlandsdistriktet
Ostergétlandsdistriktet
Ostergdtlandsdistriktet
Ostergétlandsdistriktet
Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

Ovre Norrland

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
320
321
322
323
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373

Filipstad
Forshaga
Hagfors
Hammaro
Hallefors
Karlskoga
Karlstad

Kil

Saffle
Arjang
Fagersta
Hallstahammar
Kungsor
Vasteras
Alleby
Uddevalla
Romelanda
Boras
Herrljunga
Kind
Kungsbacka
Lilla Edet
Goteborg
Tjorn
Ulricehamn
Lerum
Askeby-Linghem
Gamleby
Mijolby
Motala
Norrkoping
Boxholm
Linkoping

Umea/Nordmaling

Skelleftea
Holmsund
Lulea, skogen
Gallivare
Vannas
Olofsfors
Pitea
Skelleftea
Boden
Norsjo
Umea

Lulea, klubbstugan

Kalix

Filipstad
Forshaga
Hagfors
Hammard
Héllefors
Karlskoga
Karlstad

Kil

Saffle

Arjang
Fagersta
Goldenklubben
Kungsor
Vasteras

AF Boxer Vastra lo
AFS Schafer
AFS Schafer
Boras
Herrljunga BK
Kinds BK
Kungsbacka BHK
Lilla Edets BHK

SBK Goteborgsavdelningen

Tjorns BK
Ulricehamns BHK
Lerums BK

Dobermannklubben

Gamleby
Mijolby
Motala
Norrkoping
Boxholms BK
Linképings BK
AFS Schafer
AFS Schafer
Holmsund
Lulea
Malmen BK
Vannas BK
Nordmaling
Pitea
Skelleftea
Boden
Norsjo
Umea

Lulea

Kalix BK



